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ABC Central Block & Brick mikemcd.abcblock@gmail.com (501) 455-2027 Micheal McDonald

ABC Supply 470 jeff.lee@abcsupply.com (501) 955-0777 Jeff Lee

ACME BRICK CO cbowie@brick.com (501) 812-5574 Chad Bowie

Action Garage Door Services doug@actiondoorar.com 501-888-3667 Doug  Stracener

ADEQ - Energy Office simpson@adeq.state.ar.us (501) 682-1060 Mitchell Simpson

AeroBarrier of Arkansas abar.help@gmail.com 501-413-9411 Aaron Disney

Aerus frlittlerock1@aerusonline.com 5016660385 Jessica Hildebrand

Alpha Countertops alphacountertops@msn.com 479-967-0229 Sheri Pruitt

American Abstract & Title andrew.adkins@americanabstracttitle.com (501) 227-8603 Andrew Adkins

American Blind And Shutters In americanblinds@conwaycorp.net 501-336-4941 Tim Latta

Antique Brick & Block dave@antiquebrickinc.com (501) 375-0060 David Garner

AR Concrete Stains arconcretestains@yahoo.com 501-551-3146 Ricky Cornett

AR Portable Toilet Rentals/Mini Bins (501) 513-4852 Scott Thone

Arkansas Custom Iron Doors sales@arkansasirondoor.com (501) 533-7499 Laura Hillard

Arkansas Mini Dumpsters arminidumpsters1@gmail.com 5016802056 Andy  Meyer

Arkansas Roofing Kompany timgoodwin.ark@gmail.com (501) 513-9119 Tim Goodwin

Arkansas Sod & Turf arkansassod@att.net (501) 753-5377 Johnny Lewellyn

Arkansas Wood Floors arkansaswoodfloors@yahoo.com (870) 688-8788 Jacob Cerra

Armor Bank cmemefee@armor.bank 501-406-9099 Courtney Menefee

Arnold Audio arnoldaudio@comcast.net 5012239748 Joe Arnold

Arrow Plumbing cdonalson@arrowplumbing.net 501-753-3838 Christine Donalson

Arvest Bank falba@arvest.com 501-319-3613 Faviola  Alba

Aspire Realty Group hollyd71@gmail.com (501)912-5231 Holly Driver

At Home in Arkansas kelly@athomearkansas.com 501-551-0382 Kelly Fraiser

Audio Dimensions ddoss@audiodimensions.net (501) 223-1115 Doug Hendricks

Bancorpsouth kent.goff@BXS.com (501) 217-2483 Kent Goff

Bank of the Ozarks jeremy.mcalister@ozk.com (501) 978-2300 Jeremy McAlister

Barber Law Firm, PLLC pwilson@barberlawfirm.com (501) 707-6201 Perry Wilson

Barnhart Heat & Air barnhartair@yahoo.com (501) 851-4388 Donnie Barnhart

Bath Fitter jculpepper@bathfittersouth.com 501-940-5531 Jacob Culpepper

Beacon Building Products danny.ward@becn.com (501) 376-1186 Danny Ward

Bengtson Landscape Inc. dbeng13@gmail.com (501) 517-4788 David P. Bengtson

Big Rock Service Company, LLC bigrockservice23@gmail.com 5015299830 Ryan Webb
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Billy Waddles Hauling, Inc. billywaddleshauling@yahoo.com (501) 920-5231 Billy Waddles

Blind Ambition Window Coverings ubaldo@blindambition.com.co 5015680000 Ubaldo Yerena

Brothers Granite & Quartz brothersgraniteandquartz@gmail.com 5016506293 Lino Ramirez

Brothers Masonary dr42611@yahoo.com 501-909-2838 Delfino Lara

Budget Blinds lahuff@budgetblinds.com (501) 353-7161 Anna Huff

Bulldog Dumpsters Office@bulldogdumpsters.com 501-326-4455 Ken Hiegel

C&F Flooring and Rug Gallery shopathome@cfcarpetllc.com (501)399-9909 Lorie Akins

Capitol Custom Cabinets capitolcabinets@yahoo.com (501) 771-0472 Matt Hardin

Capitol Insulators & Bldg dustin.harris@truteam.com (501) 834-3840 Dustin  Harris

Casa Blanca Granite Marble & Tile casablancagranite@rocketmail.com 501-455-2520 Salvador Osorio

CB's Custom Hardwood llc cbcustomhardwood@gmail.com (501) 250-4205 Curtis Boyd

CD Duncan Electric Inc. dunc22960@gmail.com 501-605-3343 Chuck Duncan

Centennial Bank tchoate@my100bank.com (501) 603-3747 Tyler Choate

CenterPoint Energy kelly.lassiter@centerpointenergy.com (501)377-4551 Mike Brewer

CertaPro Painters of Central Arkansas gtaylor@certapro.com (501) 223-8988 Greg Taylor

Chenal Properties msanders@chenal.com 5018215555 Michelle Sanders

City Of Lr Building Codes Div cgivens@littlerock.gov (501) 371-4828 Chuck Givens

CJRW becky.heflin@cjrw.com (501) 975-6251 Becky Heflin

Coldwell Banker RPM Group -The Kellerman Teamdana.kellerman@coldwellbankerrealestate.com 501-960-0700 Dana Kellerman

Coney's Garage Door info@coneygaragedoor.com (501) 513-0510 Larry Coney

Congo Fireplace & Patio bryan@congofp.com 5013164328 Bryan Maertens

Countertop World, LLC contact@countertopworldar.com (501) 481-8117 David McDougall

Crawl Space Solutions of Arkansas Inc. johncossey@arkansascrawlspace.com 501-329-4000 John Cossey

Critter Getters ralphwebb@att.net (501) 992-0343 Ralph Webb

Crye-Leike Realtors stacimedlock1@yahoo.com (501) 954-9100 Johnny McKay

Curry's Termite and Pest Control scott@curryspestcontrol.com (501) 375-0788 Scott Pinney

De-Tec Security Systems keith@detecsecurity.com 501.312.0001 Keith Price

Diamond Pools LLC alan@diamondpoolsar.com 501-868-7946 Alan Matheny

Distinctive Kitchens and Baths bill@dkb-ar.com (501) 666-7756 William Wrape

Duke Custom Cabinets duke.cabinets@comcast.net 5018688111 Doug Duke

Dupont Tyvek/Weatherization Partners LTD medds@weatherizationpartners.com (214) 794-8658 Mark Edds

Eastern Alliance Insurance Group cutroska@eains.com (769) 300-0329 Curtis Utroska

Elite Access Automation sales@elite-ar.com 501-301-0267 Case Jordan
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Ellis, Tucker, and Aldridge Larry.Tucker@etacpas.com (501) 664-3987 Larry Tucker

Emery Crossland Electric cross-electric@sbcglobal.net Michael Crossland

Energy Air Inc. energyairAR@aol.com 501-913-8001 Tracie J Kelley

Everett Buick GMC nstewart@everettbgmc.com (501) 315-7100 Nick Stewart

Evers Electric Company, Inc. randy.evers@everselectricinc.com 870-863-4494 Randy Evers

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation robin.reid@fairwaymc.com (501) 712-3581 Robin Reid

Falk Plumbing Supply dmaxwell@falksupply.com (501) 664-3911 David Maxwell

Farmers Insurance - John Runkel Agency jrunkel@farmersagent.com 5015085888 John Runkel

First National Title hollyec@firstnationaltitle.net (501) 221-0101 Hollye Corbell

First Security Bank - Trust & Wealth Managementmichele.tyrrell@fsbank.com 501-217-5906 Michele Tyrrell

G&S Insulating gandsinsulating@gmail.com (501) 569-9131 Jeronimo Lopez

Gary Houston Electrical Co, Inc jeannie@ghec.us (501) 375-8330 Keith Weeks

Gotcha Covered - Central Arkansas annleek@gotchacovered.com 501-483-5008 Ann Leek

Granite Transformations of Central Arkansas gpalmer@trend-group.com (501) 791-3400 Glen Palmer

Habitat for Humanity Pulaski County restorelram@habitatcentralar.org 501-502-3220 John James

Harmon Overhead Door david@harmondoor.com (501) 834-3454 David McCollum

Harris Insulation harrisinsulation@sbcglobal.net (501) 412-3210 Jimmy Harris

Heslep Concrete Company jheslep@heslepconcrete.com (501) 664-9400 Jeff Heslep

Holloway Engineering Surveying Civil Design pllcadmin@holloway-eng.com 501-851-3366 Eric Holloway

Home Builders Association of Greater Little Rockmeredith@hbaglr.com Meredith Poland

Home Energy RX alan@homeenergyrx.com (800) 585-8888 Alan Stiefvater

Innovative Decking and Building Supplies arkansasrockdesigns@gmail.com 5015817300 Jesse Ellison

Innovative Heat & Air Solutions, Inc. dallas@innovativeheatandairsolutions.com 501-773-9695 Dallas Henry

Innovative Painting and Finishing ipf.rmaldonado@gmail.com 5017077257 Roberto Maldonado

Insurance Center Inc. dwilson@inscntr.com (501) 223-2400 Doug Wilson

iRealty Arkansas brookesandlin3010@gmail.com 5015513433 Brooke Sandlin

J.E. Allen Company jeallen@jeallenco.com 5019042435 John Allen

John Martin Plumbing Inc. buckinnduckin@gmail.com 501-944-7565 Bradley Rogers

Jones Glass Jonesglass@myjonesglass.com (501) 315-6600 Johnny Jones

Junk-It johnb.junkit@yahoo.com 501-225-1313 Chuck Fiser

Kaufman Lumber Co jwortman@kaufmanlumber.com (501) 568-3182 John Brooks

Kaycan Building Products brent61@kaycan.com 501-562-0075 Brent Rushin

Kitchen Craft lesley.scott@cookforlife.com (352) 483-7600 Lesley Scott



Contact Name Default Email Default Phone Primary/Contact Display Name

Knight's Cleanout Services, LLC knightscleanoutservices@gmail.com 5016266076 Chasity Knight

Kodiak Steel Homes, LLC steveyoder@kodiaksteelhomes.com 800-278-0888 Steve Yoder

Lansing Building Products joey.abeyta@lansingbp.com (501) 565-5994 Joey Abeyta

Larry Bolin Trim larrybolintrimwork@yahoo.com 501-584-8481 Larry Bolin

Leafguard Of Arkansas bwright@leafguardandmore.com (501) 664-5400 Bradly Wright

Legacy Fencing Inc tari@legacyfencing.com (501) 327-2969 Jim Counts

Legacy Termite and Pest Control jcperez@legacytermiteandpest.com (501) 225-1453 Juan Perez

Lexicon, Inc. rustyr@lexgrpinc.com (501) 490-4200 Rusty River

Light Innovations charlene@light-innovations.com (501) 223-9026 Charlene Prousnitzer

Little Rock Cleaning Syst sherriwoodworth@aol.com 501-225-0333 Sherry Woodworth

Lomanco Vents lindyray96@gmail.com (601) 917-6036 Lindy Ray

LP Building Solutions daken.york@lpcorp.com 972-795-0970 Daken York

Lumber One Home Center awells@lumber1.com (501) 470-1122 Adam Wells

Made in the Shade Blinds & More Mike@MITSLittleRock.com 5016720023 Mike Kirby

Malvern National Bank sphillips@mnbbank.com (501) 661-8229 Steve Phillips

Mark Pruss Inc markpruss@sbcglobal.net (501) 851-1480 Mark Pruss

McCauley Services jen@callmccauley.com 5013153117 Jen McCauley

Meinco, Inc. david@meincowastewater.com (501) 821-3837 David Meints

Melvin's Painting melvin@melvinspainting.com 5017330239 Melvin Gonzalez

Menard Sales Inc. menardproducts@gmail.com 870-830-5410 Jennifer Menard

Metro Appliances and More wade.t@metro1974.com (501) 758-1988 Wade Thompson

Modern Realty Group tiffany@modernrealtygroupar.com 5016802215 Tiffany O'Dwyer

New Design Roofing keislerroofer@yahoo.com 5019122266 Ronald Keisler

Northside Power and Electric greg@northsidepower.com (501) 315-7213 Greg Nalley

Nu Look Carpet Cleaning, Inc. gmallory@mallorycpas.com 501-680-5559 George Mallory

Old Arkansas Alarm Jeff@oldarkansas.com 501-858-8950 Kevin  Willis

Olympia Construction Products olympia.construction@yahoo.com (501) 315-0191 Keeley Kirksey

Overhead Door Co Of Little Roc a.martin_odclr@yahoo.com (501) 758-3505 Allen Martin

Pella Products of Arkansas and Missouri mike@pellaofarkansas.com (501) 758-5050 Michael Farquhar

Phoenix Homes, LLC rlgjcarrus@comcast.net 501-626-4657 Elizabeth Goldsmith-Carrus

Pinnacle Valley Plumbing scottj27@yahoo.com 501-690-6003 Scott  Joslin

Plunkett Distributing Inc. jbarber@plunkettdistributing.com Judy Barber

PorchLight Realty TonyaPerkinsRealtor@gmail.com 501-286-6025 Tonya Perkins
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Precision Door Service of Central Arkansas scoop@precisiondoor.net (501) 492-6299 Steve Coop

Prestige Flooring & More flooringllcprestige@gmail.com 5015417512 Arturo Rodriguez

ProSource Wholesale Floorcoverings taylorp@prosourcearkansas.com 501-758-0801 Bill Ross

Pulaski County Assessor assessor@pulaskicountyassessor.net (501) 340-8941 Janet Ward-Troutman

R and D Cabinet Solutions danny@rdscabinetsolutions.com 501-412-0532 Danny Carter

RE/MAX Homefinders danielgray@remax.net 501-960-3181 Daniel  Gray

ReBath of Arkansas dmorrison@rebathar.com (501) 455-8600 Denton Morrison

Regions Mortgage jacob.hall@regions.com 5013717008 Jacob Hall

Res French Drains & Waterproof rogerfelty@att.net (501) 888-1133 Roger Felty

Rew Materials, Inc matanner@rewmaterials.com 501-370-8088 Mike R  Tanner

Rich Sales Inc/Delta Faucet time@richsales.net (501) 868-9711 Tim Elrod

Ridout Lumber Company (Conway) rnridout@ridoutlumber.com (501) 268-3929 Ross Ridout

Ridout Lumber Company (Searcy) rnridout@ridoutlumber.com (501) 268-3929 Ross Ridout

River City Materials cbutler@lwsupply.com (501) 374-8228 Hayden Middlebrook

RKL Heating & Cooling, Inc. robertrklhvac@gmail.com 501-315-7300 Robert Langford

Robin Dee Enterprises, Inc. mpz13@aol.com (618) 532-3745 Mike Zentner

Royal Overhead Door Inc ted@royaldoors.com (501) 455-3667 Ted Smith

Russell Chevrolet RussellChevrolet@newsales.leads.cmdlr.com 501-835-8300 Michael Parks

Santa Cecilia Designs Granite and Marble Santaceciliadesigns@live.com (501) 835-1559 Edwin Valencici

Shaw Electric  Inc rex@shawelectricinc.com (501) 269-1748 Rex Shaw

Sherwin Williams ashley.n.garrison@sherwin.com (501) 217-9283 James Davis

Sherwood Glass & Mirror matt.sherwoodglass@outlook.com (501) 834-2333 Robert Bishop

Shultz Custom Construction, LLC ashlee@shultzcustomconstruction.com 501-612-5515 John Shultz

Simpson Strong-Tie acrowe@strongtie.com (501) 860-5102 Aaron Crowe

Sleep City britin.funderburg@sleepcitytx.com 214-723-8926 Britin Funderburg

Sound Concepts, Inc ryan@soundconcepts.info 870-268-8178 Ryan Heringer

Southern Pine Farmers Inc. southernpinefarmers@gmail.com 501-607-0089 Jonathan Vaught

Southern Pipe & Supply Company eric.kitchens@southernpipe.com 501-663-9700 Mike Adams

Specialty Services samjelmore@yahoo.com (501) 888-1139 Sam Elmore

Spectrum Paint kevin.edwards@spectrumpaint.com (501) 603-0500 Kevin Edwards

Staley Glass Inc StaleyGlass@gmail.com (501) 843-6797 Mike Staley

Stone Works LLC troy@stoneworksllc.biz (501) 812-0003 Troy Rhodes

Stone World Designs bao@stoneworlddesigns.com (501) 762-0254 Bao Nguyen
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Stout Plumbing Co., Inc. swstout@att.net 501-860-4666 Steve Stout

Styers Electric Co melvinstyers@sbcglobal.net (501) 562-0320 Melvin Styers

Sunpro Solar info@gosunpro.com 1-866-450-1012 Stephen Oakley

Surplus Warehouse bhiconway@ecbarton.com 501-319-6779 Stacin Dawson

Szabad Brothers szabadbrothers@gmail.com 5012136258 Lopaka Szabad

Taylor Heating and Air, Inc. robert@taylorheatingair.com (501) 847-5035 Robert Taylor

TEC Electric CHARLIEC@TECELECTRIC.COM (501) 758-5483 Charlie Coles

The Overton Firm don@theovertonfirm.com (501) 563-0186 J. Don Overton

The Plumbing Warehouse cody.francis@tpwmail.com 5016644183 CODY FRANCIS

The Tile Shop ken.leclaire@tileshop.com (501) 954-7637 Kenneth Leclaire

Thomas Thompson HVAC rdobbins78@yahoo.com 501-676-1391 Rodney Dobbins

Tornado Shelter Systems Inc. jgsmith2.0@gmail.com 501-230-5446 Jimmy Smith

Tracy's Glass and Mirror, Inc tracysglass@gmail.com 501-416-3731 Meghan Davis

Trail Run Properties veronica.battaglia@gmail.com 9013782059 Veronica Battaglia

Triton Stone Group jmcallister@tritonstonear.com 5016133500 Jake Mcallister

UALR Construction Management JKCARR1@UALR.EDU (501) 569-8065 Jim Carr

United Rentals kgalindo@ur.com 501-570-0444 Kevin Galindo

Vowell, Inc. admin@aymag.com (501) 244-9700 Heather Baker

West Termite & Pest Management vwalker@westtermite.com 501-246-4489 SCOTTY COUNCE

Westlake Plumbing Company info@westlakeplumbing.com (501) 843-6763 Allen Westlake

Whit Davis Lumber Company kwatson@whitdavis.com (501) 982-2156 Kelly Watson

Windows, Doors and More rhonda.wdm@gmail.com (501) 315-3300 Charles Fox

Wise Excavation, Inc wise2excavation@gmail.com Johnny  Wise

Zone Garage of Central Arkansas zonegaragecentralar@gmail.com 501-333-7699 Mark Menzies


